
Department Senator Division Email Phone
Term Ends in 
Summer of

Anthropology Tucker, Bram Social Sciences bramtuck@uga.edu 2-1483 2027
Art (School of) Reynolds, Lindsey Fine Arts lwreyn@uga.edu 2-1618 2027
Art (School of) Thomloudis, Demi Fine Arts demi@uga.edu 2-1600 2028
Biochemistry Bolger, Timothy Life Sciences tbolger@uga.edu 2-1334 2027
Biochemistry Rose, John Life Sciences jprose@uga.edu 2-1750 2026
Cellular Biology Etheridge, Drew Life Sciences ronald.etheridge@uga.edu 2-7996 2028
Cellular Biology Kyle, Dennis Life Sciences dennis.kyle@uga.edu 2-3688 2028
Chemistry Blankenship, Sara Phys & Math Sciences sara.blankenship@uga.edu 2-1951 2027
Chemistry Hubbard, Richard Phys & Math Sciences chemburn@uga.edu 2-1974 2026
Classics Matlock, Andres Humanities andres.matlock@uga.edu 2-9264 2028
Communication Studies Terui, Sachiko Social Sciences sterui@uga.edu 2-4893 2028
Comparative Literature Weiser, Frans Humanities frweiser@uga.edu 2-2140 2028
Computing (School of) Dou, Fei Phys & Math Sciences fei.dou@uga.edu 2-2911 2027
Computing (School of) Guan, Le Phys & Math Sciences leguan@uga.edu 2-3455 2027
Dance Aryeh, Jason Fine Arts jason.aryeh@uga.edu 2-4415 2028
English Comeaux, Carmen Humanities comeaux@uga.edu 2-1261 2026
English Howard, James Humanities james.howard1@uga.edu 2-1261 2028
Genetics Sweigart, Andrea Life Sciences sweigart@uga.edu 2-7001 2026
Genetics White, Michael Life Sciences whitem@uga.edu 2-2464 2027
Geography Ross, Amy Social Sciences rossamy@uga.edu 2-0470 2027
Geology Klimczak, Christian Phys & Math Sciences klimczak@uga.edu 2-2977 2027
Germanic & Slavic Studies Crawford, Heide Humanities hacraw@uga.edu 2-2442 2027
History Qayyum, Amna Humanities aqayyum@uga.edu 2-2053 2026
History Rood, Daniel Humanities danrood@uga.edu 2-2053 2028
Linguistics Bousquette, Joshua Humanities bousquet@uga.edu 2-2445 2027
Marine Sciences Heil, Austin Life Sciences austin.heil@uga.edu 2-7671 2028
Mathematics Fu, Joseph Phys & Math Sciences joefu@uga.edu 2-2562 2027
Mathematics Townsley, Lisa Phys & Math Sciences townsley@math.uga.edu 2-2211 2027
Microbiology Starai, Vincent Life Sciences vjstarai@uga.edu 2-5755 2026
Music (School of) Bynum, Joshua Fine Arts jbynum@uga.edu 2-3737 2027
Music (School of) Stull, Jennifer Fine Arts j.stull@uga.edu 2-3737 2027
Philosophy Balashov, Yuri Humanities yuri@uga.edu 2-2823 2029
Physics & Astronomy Song, Inseok Phys & Math Sciences song@uga.edu 2-2485 2028
Plant Biology DeMarche, Megan Life Sciences megan.demarche@uga.edu 2-3732 2027
Psychology Haas, Brian Social Sciences bhaas@uga.edu 2-2174 2028
Psychology Howard, Allison Social Sciences amhoward@uga.edu 2-2174 2026
Religion Martin, Sandy Humanities martin@uga.edu 2-1485 2027
Romance Languages Haddad, Jonathan Humanities jhaddad@uga.edu 2-0770 2027
Romance Languages Lucero, Nicolás Humanities nlucero@uga.edu 2-1716 2028
Sociology Lapegna, Pablo Social Sciences plapegna@uga.edu 2-3196 2027
Statistics Chowdhury, Monsur Phys & Math Sciences monsur.chowdhury@uga.edu 2-0920 2027
Statistics Yang, Yang Phys & Math Sciences yang.yang4@uga.edu 2-3453 2026
Theatre & Film Studies Saltz, David Fine Arts saltz@uga.edu 2-2091 2027
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